CIRCUITO
S

£ CAMINHADA

POSICAO NOME

ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS
REGIANE MAIA AZEVEDO

SHERON VEIGA RAMOS DA ROCHA
ANA PAULA SOUZA LEMOS

JEANE SANTANA NUNES

MIRELA DOS SANTOS SILVA ALMEIDA
SELMA PEREIRA RIBEIRO

SAADILA BRAGA SANTOS

DANIELE BITTENCOURT DA SILVA
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domingo, 4 de setembro de 2016

Etapa Jequié 2016

NUMERO
22
76
2
102
161
109

73
134

CATEGORIA
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM
5KCOM

>corridA  Resyltado Geral 5 Km - Comercidrio Feminino

TEMPO

00:25:46
00:28:01
00:28:16
00:29:13
00:32:58
00:38:34
00:46:36
00:57:47
00:57:48
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